STATE OF NEVADA

Office of Labor Commissioner

NOTIFICATION OF CANCELED/DELAYED PUBLIC WORKS PROJECTS

If you have received a PWP Number from the Office of Labor Commissioner and the project has been canceled, delayed, or the project name has changed, please complete the following form and return it, by fax or e-mail, to our office. Our office will then return this form to you by fax for confirmation of receipt.

Awarding Body:		
Address:		
Phone:	()_	
Fax:	()	
E-mail:		
Contact Person/Title:		
Sender/Title:		
Assigned PWP		
Project Name:		
The above pro	oject has been delayed. Pleary for our office to assign a	ged. Please make applicable changes below. ease make applicable changes below. a new PWP Number, please be sure to change your
Bid Opening Date:		Estimated Award Date:
Project Name:		
Bid/Contract #:		
New PWP Number		
Clark, Esmeralda, Lincoln & Nye Counties: Office of Labor Commissioner 3340 West Sahara Avenue Las Vegas, NV 89102 Phone: (702) 486-2650 Fax: (702) 486-2660 E-Mail: publicworks@labor.nv.gov For Labor Commissioner's Office Use Only		All Other Counties: Office of Labor Commissioner 1818 College Park Suite 102 Carson City, NV 89706 Phone: (775) 684-1890 Fax: (775) 687-6409 E-Mail: mail1@labor.nv.gov
Data Passivad		Data
Date Received		Date Returned